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Mon 08/09/2021 7:00 am 8:00 am HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Tue 08/10/2021 7:00 am 8:00 am HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 08/11/2021 7:00 am 8:00 am HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 08/12/2021 7:00 am 8:00 am HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Fri 08/13/2021 7:00 am 8:00 am HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Mon 08/16/2021 7:00 am 8:00 am HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Tue 08/17/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 08/18/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 08/19/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 08/19/2021 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS & MS Fall Sports Coach &

Parent Meeting
Meeting for HS & MS
Parents of Fall Athletes

High School Gym

Fri 08/20/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Tue 08/24/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Tue 08/24/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 08/25/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 08/26/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Thu 08/26/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice Hallways
Sat 08/28/2021 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Cross Crounty @ Ft. Zumwalt

North Twilight Meet
Pheasant Run Golf Course 5:45 pm 8:30 pm

Mon 08/30/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Tue 08/31/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Tue 08/31/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 09/01/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 09/01/2021 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS FALL SPORTS TEAM PHOTOS Winfield High
Thu 09/02/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Thu 09/02/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Fri 09/03/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Sat 09/04/2021 8:30 am 10:00 am HS/MS Cross Country @ New

Haven Short Course Invitational
New Haven High 6:15 am 12:00 pm

Wed 09/08/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 09/09/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Thu 09/09/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Fri 09/10/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Sat 09/11/2021 8:30 am 9:30 am HS/MS Cross Country @ Palmyra

Invitational
Flower City Park 6:30 am 12:30 pm

Mon 09/13/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Tue 09/14/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Tue 09/14/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
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Wed 09/15/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 09/16/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Thu 09/16/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Fri 09/17/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Sat 09/18/2021 8:30 am 11:00 am HS Cross Country @ Paul Enke

Invitational
Siouz Passage Park 6:45 am 1:00 pm

Mon 09/20/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Tue 09/21/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Tue 09/21/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 09/22/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 09/23/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Thu 09/23/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Fri 09/24/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Mon 09/27/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS/MS Cross Country @ Elsberry

Invitational
See attachment for details Sun Valley 2:45 pm 6:00 pm

Tue 09/28/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Tue 09/28/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 09/29/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 09/30/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Thu 09/30/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Fri 10/01/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Cross Country @ Warrenton

Invitational
Varsity Girls 4pm, Varsity
Boys 4:30pm, JV Girls
5pm, JV Boys 5:30pm

Warrenton High School 2:15 pm 7:00 pm

Tue 10/05/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Tue 10/05/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 10/06/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 10/07/2021 3:40 pm 6:00 pm HS/MS Cross Country @ Orchard

Farm Invitational
NOTE:   THERE IS A $5
GATE FEE FOR
SPECTATORS TO THIS
EVENT

Orchard Farm High School 2:00 pm 7:00 pm

Fri 10/08/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Mon 10/11/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS/MS Cross Country @ Clopton

Invitational
Clopton High 2:30 pm 6:00 pm

Tue 10/12/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Tue 10/12/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 10/13/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 10/14/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Cross Country @ GAC

Conference Meet
McNair Park 2:30 pm 6:30 pm
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Mon 10/18/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Tue 10/19/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Tue 10/19/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 10/20/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 10/21/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Thu 10/21/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Fri 10/22/2021 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Cross Country @ Bowling

Green Invitational
Race Schedule:   Coaches
Meeting 2:40 pm, JV Boys
& Girls: 3:00 pm, Varsity
Girls 3:40 pm, Varsity
Boys 4:20 pm Note:  There
are 38 teams attending. 
We hope to go back to
one big race next year. 
Red Division Class 1 or
Class 2  White Division
3-4-5  

Pike County Fairgrounds 1:30 pm 6:30 pm

Fri 10/22/2021 3:45 pm 4:45 pm HS Cross Country @ Clayton
Invitational

Shaw Park Drive 2:00 pm 6:00 pm

Mon 10/25/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Tue 10/26/2021 6:00 am 7:00 am HS Cross Country Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Tue 10/26/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Wed 10/27/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Thu 10/28/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track
Fri 10/29/2021 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Cross Country Practice HS Track

High School Gym
Sat 10/30/2021 10:00 am 12:00 pm HS Cross Country @ Class 3

District 3 Meet
10:00am Boys, 10:45am
Girls, 11:25 Awards

Linn High 7:00 am 1:30 pm

Sat 11/06/2021 2:15 pm 3:30 pm HS Cross Country @ State Meet Gans Creek Cross Country Course
Thu 11/18/2021 4:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Cross Country Banquet HS Room 100


